HORSE FAIR PRACTICE GROUP
Hillsprings Surgery ● Horse Fair Practice ● Armitage Surgery

NHS FRIENDS & FAMILY TEST

“How likely are you to recommend our service to Friends and Family if they needed similar care or treatment?”
JANUARY 2024 RESULTS
	VERY GOOD

	GOOD
	NEITHER GOOD nor POOR

	POOR
	VERY POOR
	Don’t Know

	552
	53
	20

	3
	11
	0




HAVE YOUR SAY TODAY……..
COMPLETE A FRIENDS & FAMILY QUESTIONNAIRE

FORMS AVAILABLE AT RECEPTION OR COMPLETE ON-LINE AT WWW.HORSEFAIRPRACTICE.NHS.UK






















